
Step Of Faith Christian Academy 9009 Tarboro Road, Ridgeland, SC 29936 ~~ 843-726-6100

2022-2023 CHARGER BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

Thursday 11/17/22 AWAY MARANATHA JVB, VG, VB 4pm

Tuesday 11/29/22 AWAY HOLY TRINITY JVB, VG, VB 5pm

Tuesday 12/6/22 AWAY Savannah Classical JVB, VB 5pm

Thursday 12/8/22 HOME Charleston Collegiate JVB, VG, VB 5pm

Tuesday 12/13/22 HOME Savannah Classical JVB, VB 5pm

Tuesday 1/3/23 HOME WILDCATS JVB, VG, VB 4pm

Friday 1/6/23 AWAY GRACE JVB, VG, VB 4pm

Tuesday 1/10/23 AWAY ORANGEBURG JVB, VB 5pm

Friday 1/13/23 AWAY NORTHSIDE JVB, VG, VB 4pm

Tuesday 1/17/23 HOME HOLY TRINITY JVB, VG, VB 5pm

Thursday 1/19/23 AWAY Charleston Collegiate JVB, VG, VB 5pm

Friday 1/20/23 HOME EMMANUEL JVB, VG, VB 4pm

Monday 1/23/23 AWAY WILDCATS JVB, VG, VB 4pm

Tuesday 1/24/23 HOME NORTHSIDE JVB, VG, VB 4pm

Friday 1/27/23 HOME GRACE JVB, VG, VB 4pm

Thursday 2/2/23 HOME (Homecoming) ORANGEBURG JVB, VB 5pm

Monday 2/6/23 PLAY-IN

Fri/Sat 2/10-2/11 STATE PLAYOFFS

Fri/Sat 2/17-2/18 STATE TOURNAMENT

** TRAVEL ADDRESSES ON BACK ** Updated: 11/1/22


